Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 10
12/24/2016 - 13:12

Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back

9 - 12 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod5

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

TRIFUNJAGIC, Atina
MRDJA, Sanja

DRK, Lena

STOEV, Dunja
MANDIC, Majda

Grupa3od5

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

PIVARCIK, Tamara
KOCOVIC, Ana
DJAKOVIC, Lana
PAVLJUK, Sara
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
KUTI, Lili
STOJIKOVSKI, Lena
GRUJIC, Nevena

Grupa5o0d5

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

SIMIC, Bojana
JELICIC, Nikolina
SAVIC, Sofija
SARENAC, Nina
PRPA, Valentina
SULC, Lara
POPOVIC, Dunja
NOGULOQVIC, Teodora

G.R.

07
06
07
07
07

06

06
06
06
07
06
07

04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05

PRO
KIK
NS

PRO

SSuU
PRO
PRO
01

OBL
SSuU
PRO
PAR

PAR
NS

PAR
PAR
NS

VOJ
AJK

555573

1:35.28
1:32.19
1:29.60
1:24.58
1:26.47
1:31.88
1:34.28
1:38.93

1:25.06
1:21.85
1:20.96
1:10.88
1:18.58
1:21.58
1:22.55
1:25.51

Grupa2od5

oO~NO A WNBE

RISTOVSKI, Bojana
KULIC, Alisa
KUBUROVIC, Isidora
OSTOJIC, Sofija
JANKOVIC, Tijana
PECANIN, Elena
MAKSOVIC, Tijana
STIJEPOVIC, Anja

Grupa4od5

o~NOoOO A~ WNE

NJEZIC, Ana
NIKITOVIC, Anja
LAGUNDZIN JOVANA,
CRNKOVIC, Dunja
SIMIC, Mllica

KIS, Tara

VITASOVIC, Anja

G.R.

06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06

05
04
05
05
04
05
04

BAR
NS
11A
BAR
DBG
NS
NS
VRB

VOJ
SM
KIK
SSuU
PAR
11A
SM

1:41.38
1:40.29
1:39.89
1:40.13
1:40.66
1:59.09

1:45.31
1:33.19
1:28.11
1:29.80
1:36.23

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46751

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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